Monday
Monday
Monday
Monday

Tuesday
Tuesday

Wednesday
Wednesday
Wednesday
Wednesday
Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Date

10/21/2019
10/21/2019
10/21/2019
10/21/2019

10/22/2019
10/22/2019

10/23/2019
10/23/2019
10/23/2019
10/23/2019
10/23/2019

10/24/2019

10/25/2019

Time

4:30 PM
5:30 PM
6:30 PM
6:30 PM

4:00 PM
6:45 PM

4:30 PM
4:30 PM
5:30 PM
6:00 PM
6:30 PM

6:00 PM

7:00 PM

HA Sport

A Volleyball
A Volleyball
H Soccer

A Volleyball
A Swimming
A Soccer

H Volleyball
H Soccer

H Volleyball
H Soccer

H Volleyball
A Football

LHS Weekly Schedule 10.21 - 10.26

Level
GFR
GJv
BV
GV

BV
BV

GFR
BJV
GJv
BV
GV

BV

Opponent

@ Winfield High School

@ Winfield High School

VS Bishop DuBourg High School
@ Winfield High School

@ Chaminade College Prep
SENIOR NIGHT @ Duchesne

VS John Burroughs High School
VS Christian High School

VS John Burroughs High School
VS Christian High - Senior Night

VS John Burroughs - Senior Night

@ Jennings High School

Lutheran High Auction

Site

Winfield High School

Winfield High School

Lutheran High School Stadium
Winfield High School, Gym

Chaminade Pool

Duchesne High School Stadium

Lutheran High School Gym
Lutheran High School Stadium
Lutheran High School Gym
Lutheran High School Stadium
Lutheran High School Gym

Jennings High School, Stadium 1

Old Hickory

Dismiss1
2:45 PM
2:45 PM
2:45 PM
2:45 PM

2:25 PM
2:45 PM

2:45 PM
2:45 PM
2:45 PM
2:45 PM
2:45 PM

2:45 PM

NA

Depart Vehicles

3:00 PM
3:00 PM
NA

3:00 PM

2:30 PM
NA

NA
NA
NA
NA
NA

3:30 PM

NA

Bus-DO
Bus-DO
NA

Bus-DO

NA
NA

NA
NA
NA
NA
NA

Bus/Van

NA



