LHS Weekly Schedule 10.21 - 10.26

	Date	Time	НА	Sport	Level	Opponent	Site	Dismiss1	Depart	Vehicles
Monday	10/21/2019	4:30 PM	Α	Volleyball	G FR	@ Winfield High School	Winfield High School	2:45 PM	3:00 PM	Bus-DO
Monday	10/21/2019	5:30 PM	Α	Volleyball	G JV	@ Winfield High School	Winfield High School	2:45 PM	3:00 PM	Bus-DO
Monday	10/21/2019	6:30 PM	Н	Soccer	BV	VS Bishop DuBourg High School	Lutheran High School Stadium	2:45 PM	NA	NA
Monday	10/21/2019	6:30 PM	А	Volleyball	G V	@ Winfield High School	Winfield High School, Gym	2:45 PM	3:00 PM	Bus-DO
Tuesday	10/22/2019	4:00 PM	Α	Swimming	BV	@ Chaminade College Prep	Chaminade Pool	2:25 PM	2:30 PM	NA
Tuesday	10/22/2019	6:45 PM	Α	Soccer	BV	SENIOR NIGHT @ Duchesne	Duchesne High School Stadium	2:45 PM	NA	NA
Wednesday	10/23/2019	4:30 PM	Н	Volleyball	G FR	VS John Burroughs High School	Lutheran High School Gym	2:45 PM	NA	NA
Wednesday	10/23/2019	4:30 PM	Н	Soccer	B JV	VS Christian High School	Lutheran High School Stadium	2:45 PM	NA	NA
Wednesday	10/23/2019	5:30 PM	Н	Volleyball	G JV	VS John Burroughs High School	Lutheran High School Gym	2:45 PM	NA	NA
Wednesday	10/23/2019	6:00 PM	Н	Soccer	ВV	VS Christian High - Senior Night	Lutheran High School Stadium	2:45 PM	NA	NA
Wednesday	10/23/2019	6:30 PM	Н	Volleyball	G V	VS John Burroughs - Senior Night	Lutheran High School Gym	2:45 PM	NA	NA
Thursday	10/24/2019	6:00 PM	Α	Football	BV	@ Jennings High School	Jennings High School, Stadium 1	2:45 PM	3:30 PM	Bus/Van
Friday	10/25/2019	7:00 PM				Lutheran High Auction	Old Hickory	NA	NA	NA